Poradi
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DNF
DNS
DNS

Cislo
23
24
34
20
36
41
27
21
35
17
31
40
16
30
26
28
18
19
38
22
25
39
29
37
32
33

Krestni jméno
Adam
Adam
Veronika
Jonas
Ondrej
Mojmir
Jifi

Vit

Irena
Miroslav
Milo$
Stépan
Lenka
Stépanka
Josef
Tereza
Eva
Markéta
Klara
Nicolas
Alena
Jindfich
Joachim
Martina
Nicolas
Adéla

Pfijmeni
Papousek
Klecker
Hruba
Zahorec
Lapcik
Danihel
Kouril
Barton¢ik
Pugnerova
Sobala
Hejtmanek
Darihel
Ka$parova
Linhartova
Peskar
Nesvadbova
Komarkova
JasSova
Mrazova
Ledvon
Panochova
Nevosad
Sirch
Golanova
Ledvon
My$akova

Kategorie: Kl, Zeny A, Zeny B, Muzi E - 19 km

Rok narozeni

2008
2009
1998
2009
2008
1964
1955
2009
1980
1962
1963
2008
1979
1989
1960
2007
1958
1985
2004
2009
1974
1962
1960
1989
2009
2003

Ki
Ki
ZA
Ki
Ki
E
E
Ki

ZB

m

Kategorie Tym

Bike Freaks Holice
Bikesport Team Mohelnice
Bikesport team Mohelnice
Buldoci Rapotin
OTOSPORT Team Jesenik
Loko Krnov

Fitko Jesenik

Buldoci Rapotin

Mufloni PV

Biketeam TJ Zlaté Hory
HAS Bike

Loko Krnov

Biketeam TJ Zlaté Hory
LKT80 Sumperk
Bikesportteam Mohelnice
OTOSPORT Team Jesenik
Biketeam TJ Zlaté Hory
Buldoci Rapotin

Bike Pro Racing

Loko Krnov

Biketeam TJ Zlaté Hory
SKM Zlaté Hory

TV Mengen

SILNY Team Unicov

Loko Krnov

Lila team

1. dlouhy okruh 1 kratky Celkové poradi Pohlavi

51:14,39
56:35,78
56:46,23
56:48,74
56:49,07
1:01:57
1:02:38
1:04:20
1:06:38
1:08:24
1:09:27
1:10:18
1:11:04
1:11:27
1:12:50
1:15:31
1:18:55
1:23:46
1:24:11
1:25:08
1:28:19
1:37:06
1:41:51

Muz
Muz
Zena
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
Muz
9 Zena
10 Muz
11 Muz
12 Muz
13 Zena
14 Zena
15 Muz
16 Zena
17 Zena
18 Zena
19 Zena
20 Muz
21 Zena
22 Muz
23 Muz
DNF Zena
DNS Muz
DNS Zena

0 N O o~ WODN -



